Rice). 1 apple, 1 mineral water 

PM SNACKS 
set Mac with Cheese with Rorlic bread bottled water (pack 1) 133 I" 100.00 I" 13,300.00 
set Carbonara with sliced bread, bottled water (pack 2) 133 I" 100.00 I" 13,300.00 

·Wlth OverflOWing Coffee 

TOTAL p 117915.00 
crotal Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTEEN PESOS 

In case offailure to make the full delivery within the ~ specified ahove, a penalty of one-tenth (111 Q) ofone percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered 
itemls. 

Conforme: 	 Very truly yours,~ 	 ..I.,~ OLET .G LES